
November 21, 2023 
Greensboro City Council Meeting 

Summary of M/WBE Utilization 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Council ID 

Number 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Project 

 
 
 
 
 

Business 
Category 

 
 
 
 
 

Total Contract 
Amount 

 
 
 
 
 

Change Order 
Amount 

 
 
 
 
M/WBE Prime 

Awarded 
Amount 

 
Goal Setting 

Committee Goals or 
Contractor Committed 

Participation 

 
Subcontracting 

Goals/Commitments 
Achieved 

 
M/WBE Prime or 
Subcontracting 
Award Amount 

 
 
 
 

Total M/WBE 
Contract Award 

Amount 

 
 
 
 

Total M/WBE 
Contract 

Utilization % 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Notes 

 
 

MBE 

 
 

WBE 

 
 

MBE 

 
 

WBE 

 
 

MBE 

 
 

WBE 
 
 
 
2023-786 

 
 
Transportation Network Company 
Supplemental Services 

 
 
Professional 
Services 

 
 
 

$900,000.00 

 
 
 

$0.00 

  
 
 

0.00% 

 
 
 

0.00% 

 
 
 

10.00% 

 
 
 

0.00% 

 
 
 

$90,000.00 

 
 
 

$0.00 

 
 
 

$90,000.00 

 
 
 

10.00% 

 

 
 
2023-798 

 
 
Bellemeade Parking Deck Shoring 

 
Construction & 
Repair 

 
 

$1,500,000.00 

 
 

$1,182,228.29 

  
 

0.00% 

 
 

0.00% 

 
 

0.00% 

 
 

0.00% 

 
 

$0.00 

 
 

$0.00 

 
 

$0.00 

 
 

0.00% 

Emergency 
Repair for 

Deck Safety 

 
 
2023-805 

 
2022-5002 - Lead and Copper Rule 
Revision, Change Order #1 

 
 
Construction 

 
 

$372,445.00 

 
 

$72,445.00 

  
 

6.67% 

 
 

3.33% 

 
 

20.88% 

 
 

2.68% 

 
 

$77,750.00 

 
 

$10,000.00 

 
 

$87,750.00 

 
 

23.56% 

 

 
 
 
2023-808* 

 
Norfolk Southern Railroad H Line 
Project - NC DOT Reimbursement 
Agreement 

 
 
 
Construction 

 
 
 

$537,392.00 

 
 
 

$0.00 

  
 
 

0.00% 

 
 
 

0.00% 

 
 
 

0.00% 

 
 
 

15.00% 

 
 
 

$0.00 

 
 
 

$80,600.00 

 
 
 

$80,600.00 

 
 
 

15.00% 

 

 
2023-816 

 
Traffic Loop Detectors 

 
Other Services 

 
$ 540,000.00 

 
$0.00 

  
0.00% 

 
0.00% 

 
0.00% 

 
0.00% 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
0.00% 

 

  
Totals 

  
$3,849,837.00 

 
$1,254,673.29 

      
$167,750.00 

 
$90,600.00 

 
$258,350.00 

 
6.71% 

 

 Total M/WBE Percentages  4.36% 2.35% 6.71%   

               

               

               

 RELEVANT NOTES              

* M/WBE Utilization excluding contracts with no M/WBE Opportunity: MBE 5.06% and WBE 2.74% for total M/WBE utilization of 7.80%.      

               

               

               

               

 


