
May 21, 2024
Greensboro City Council Meeting

Summary of M/WBE Utilization

MBE WBE MBE WBE MBE WBE

2024-333
2022-5002 - Lead and Copper 
Revision, Change Order #2

Professional 
Services $914,100.00 $541,655.00 6.67% 3.33% 47.89% 1.09% $437,750.00 $10,000.00 $447,750.00 48.98%

2024-335 Utility Locating Services
Other 
Services 1,719,000.00$   -$                    0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%

2024-339

East Greensboro Warehouse Area 
Water Line Replacement Design 
Support Services,

Professional 
Services 995,050.00$      -$                    0.00% 0.00% 20.56% 11.05% $204,540.00 $110,000.00 $314,540.00 31.61%

2024-342
Development of a Sewer Master Plan 
2024

Professional 
Services 1,830,400.00$   -$                    0.00% 0.00% 12.90% 0.00% $235,700.00 $0.00 $235,700.00 12.88%

2024-347

Townsend WTP Electrical 
Improvements Phase II SCADA 
Implementation, Design and 
Construction Services

Professional 
Services $1,860,000.00 -$                    0.00% 0.00% 12.51% 0.00% $232,625.00 $0.00 $232,625.00 12.51%

2024-351

2024-0120 - Site Preparation and 
Improvements for Two (2) Fields at 
Bryan Park Soccer Complex Construction $589,236.00 -$                    16.00% 11.00% 65.19% 4.20% $378,257.16 $24,371.00 $402,628.16 68.33%

2024-352* Artificial Turf Installation
Other 
Services $2,023,571.00 -$                    0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%

2024-372
2023-001 Resurfacing of Streets 2023, 
Change Order 2 Construction $15,431,895.79 $1,000,000.00 10.50% 18.70% 12.73% 15.25% $1,965,163.74 $2,353,949.82 $4,319,113.56 27.99%  

Totals $25,363,252.79 $1,541,655.00     $3,454,035.90 $2,498,320.82 $5,952,356.72 23.47%  

 Total M/WBE Percentages 13.62% 9.85% 23.47%  
    

   

  
 RELEVANT NOTES     

* M/WBE Utilization excluding contracts with no M/WBE Opportunity:  MBE 14.80% and WBE 10.70% for a total M/WBE utilization of 25.50%.  
   

     

            

 

Notes

Total 
M/WBE 

Contract 
Utilization 

%
Council ID 

Number

M/WBE Prime or Subcontracting                              
Award Amount

Total M/WBE 
Contract Award 

Amount
 Total Contract 

Amount 
Business 
CategoryProject 

Goal Setting 
Committee Goals or                    

Contractor Committed 
Participation 

Subcontracting 
Goals/Commitments 

Achieved 

 Change Order 
Amount 

 M/WBE 
Prime 

Awarded 
Amount 


	Sheet1

